
 

Newsletter 

Term 4: May 2021 

Our Christian value this term is: Service 

 

ADVANCED DIARY DATES 

 

JUNE JULY  SEPTEMBER 

Monday 7th June 

Term Resumes 

Thursday 8th July 

Yr 6 School Beat Assembly 

Thursday 2nd September 

Inset Day 

Tuesday 15th June 

KS2 Virtual assembly with Rabbi 

Zvi 

Tuesday 13th July 

Falconry Display (whole school) 

Friday 3rd September 

Inset Day 

Thursday 17th June 

Kitchen Club (whole school) 

Tuesday 20th July 

End of term 

Monday 6th September 

Start of Term 

 
Wednesday 21st July 

Inset Day 
 

 

  



 

OWL CLASS LEARNING ABOUT DISCRIMINATION 

Owl class took part in a lesson learning about discrimination as part of the PSHE curriculum. The 

lesson involved discussions about Rosa Park and how her actions changed history. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

KINGFISHER CLASS SCIENCE LESSON 

Kingfisher class had a great science lesson investigating bubbles. Which was the best solution to 

create bubbles? Was it better to get a big bubble or lots of bubbles? Can you catch a bubble? 

What made the best bubble wand?   



 

WREN CLASS WALK AROUND NORTH CERNEY VILLAGE 

As part of Wren’s Geography learning, the class enjoyed a trip to Broadbridge Apple Juice’s 

orchard. They walked through the village and spent time looking for natural and manmade 

landscapes. 

 

 

 

 

  



 

EYFS SCRUBDITCH FARM VISIT 

EYFS returned to Scrubditch Care Farm this month. The children really had missed 

seeing the members of staff and the animals. There were lambs and piglets to cuddle 

and of course Mani the horse. 

 

 

 

 


